



Worlds Best Electrical Contractor

Work Order

Worlds Best Electrical Contractor

123 Main Street
800-555-1212
License # SC12589215

Customer:



James Remodeling Company
John James
1 Lake View, Clemont, FL 34748
1-800-444-1234
usbuilt@gate.net

Project:

Sample Flat Rate Remodel Project
Mr. Mike Holt
123 Main Street, Anytown, HI 12345
352-360-2620
MH@MikeHolt.Com

Furnish & Install landscape lights w/ timer to existing ckt. Repair GFCI outlet.		Price Each	Total
	1 Low Voltage Cable - 100' (12/2) (FR)	\$146.30	\$146.30
	1 Low Voltage Transformer: 150W, Photo Cell, Timer, Black (FR)	\$238.98	\$238.98
	1 Troubleshoot & Replace (1) 15A Tamperproof Weather-Resistant GFI Receptacle (TS 30)	\$149.67	\$149.67
	1 Walk Behind Trencher Labor: 2 Hours	\$182.38	\$182.38
	8 Path Light Landscape Fixture, Lantern (FR)	\$217.44	\$1,739.52
			\$2,456.85

Install a paddle fan outlet, paddle fan and fan/light switch in guest bedroom.

	1 Ceiling Fan Cathedral Outlet Box: 50' (14/2 Romex) LA1	\$268.85	\$268.85
	1 Ceiling Fan Switch: Maestro IR Single Pole Fan/Light Control (FR)	\$146.38	\$146.38

Install a paddle fan outlet, paddle fan and fan/light switch in guest bedroom. - Cont.

Price Each

Total



1 Ceiling Fan: 52" White, Indoor (FR)

\$292.87

\$292.87



1 Switch Box: 1G Decorator Wallplate - 20' (14/2 Romex) LA1

\$192.91

\$192.91

\$901.01

Install customer speakers w/ volume control in patio ceiling. Run wire to stereo.



1 Decora Digital Volume Control Wall Unit (FR)

\$114.04

\$114.04



1 Low Voltage Bracket: 1G Old Work, NM (FR)

\$27.81

\$27.81



1 Speaker Wire - 50' (14/2) LA2

\$211.53

\$211.53



2 Speaker Supplied by Customer - 50' (14/2 Speaker Wire) LA2

\$298.73

\$597.46

\$950.83

Run power to and hook-up hot tub



1 Hot Tub GFCI Panel: Exposed Conduit & Liquidtight

\$399.92

\$399.92



1 Hot Tub: Bond Screen Room and Windows

\$50.16

\$50.16



1 Install Additional Ground Rod

\$154.77

\$154.77



1 New Circuit: 50A 120/240V - 50' (8/3 Romex) LA1

\$406.39

\$406.39

\$1,011.25

Project Additional Labor



4 Excavation, Trenching and Backfill (Per Day)

\$97.57

\$390.30

Project Miscellaneous Direct Job Expenses

Price Each

Total

No
Image

1 Service, Set Up & Mobilization Charge: Standard

\$240.81

\$240.81

\$240.81

Project Tools

No
Image

1 % of Direct Labor

\$17.95

\$17.95

\$17.95

Combined Price: \$5,969.00

Sales Tax: \$141.09

Total Price of Work Order: \$5,969.00

I approve the scope and pricing of this work order and authorize the work to be completed as outlined.

John James

Signature: _____

Date: _____

All home improvement contractors and subcontractors shall be registered and that any inquiries about a contractor or subcontractor relating to a registration should be directed to the Office of Consumer Affairs.